
08/04/2022 14:29 RELEVANT NOTICE NO.005 SEINFRA INTERNATIONAL BIDDING NO.001/2022 - dgMarket

https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/np-notice.do?keywords=&noticeId=48964681 1/2

Ms. Alicita Joana Miranda Guimarães (Logout)
TenderTone  |  Alerts  |  Subscription  |  Contact us  |  Help  | 
English

Selecione o idioma  ▼

Search
All Countries

SearchSearch Advanced
Search

RELEVANT NOTICE NO.005 SEINFRA
INTERNATIONAL BIDDING NO.001/2022
Invitation for Bids

    

General Information

Country:  Brazil
City/Locality:  Belo Horizonte
Publication Date:  Apr 8, 2022
Buyer: Secretaria de Estado de Infraestrutura e Mobilidade (SEINFRA)/State

Secretariat for Infrastructure and Mobility (SEINFRA)/Minas Gerais
Secretariat for Infrastructure and Mobility 

Original Language:  English
Procurement Method:  International procurement
Status:  published: Apr 8, 2022
Contact information

Address:  Secretaria de Estado de Infraestrutura e Mobilidade
 Rod. Papa João Paulo II, 4001 - Serra Verde, Belo Horizonte - MG,

31630-900 Brazil
 Serra Verde, Belo Horizonte - MG 31630-900 

Brazil
Email:  Click here

 Web Site:  http://www.infraestrutura.mg.gov.br/
 Goods, Works and Services

Construction-related services 
Manage codes...

Additional resources

Original Text

Like 0
Tweet LinkedIn ShareThis

https://www.dgmarket.com/
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/myProfile.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/um~user/logout.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/tenderTone.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/NoticeAlert.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/subs.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/ContactUs.do
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/userGuide.do
javascript:void(0)
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/list.do?sub=tenders-in-Brazil&locationISO=br
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/adminShowBuyer.do?buyerId=7772026
http://www.infraestrutura.mg.gov.br/
https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/list.do?sub=construction-related-services-in-Brazil-71500000&locationISO=br


08/04/2022 14:29 RELEVANT NOTICE NO.005 SEINFRA INTERNATIONAL BIDDING NO.001/2022 - dgMarket

https://www.dgmarket.com/tenders/np-notice.do?keywords=&noticeId=48964681 2/2

RELEVANT NOTICE NO.005 SEINFRA INTERNATIONAL BIDDING NO.001/2022  

The State Government of Minas Gerais, through the Secretariat for Infrastructure and Mobility
announces that the Special Bidding Commission, under the terms of current legislation, constituted
by art.1 of SEINFRA/DER JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 005, of May 14, 2021, decides to change the
deadlines provided from event 3 onwards of item 11.1 of SEINFRA INTERNATIONAL BIDDING
NO.001/2022. The schedule with the new deadlines, according to the new wording of item 11.1 of
the Public Notice, is available on the website www.infraestrutura.mg.gov.br. Fernando S. Marcato –
S t f St t f I f t t d M bilit

More information: Click here

Please note that this notice is for your information only. 
 We try our best to have the most accurate and up-to-date information available on our web site, but we cannot guarantee that all of

the information provided is error-free. 
 If you have any updates, corrections, or complaints related to this notice, please contact the responsible purchaser directly.

 

http://www.infraestrutura.mg.gov.br./
http://www.infraestrutura.mg.gov.br/component/gmg/page/2459-concorrencia-internacional-n-001-2022-rodoanel

